I
                                                                               Product Datasheet Version 0
M.2 2242 PCIe SSD
             Product Model :  I M 2 P30 1 4
Product Model :  64 GB、 1 2 8 GB、 25 6 GB、 51 2 GB
ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
II
Revision History

19 Diff P2TXP NC NC 20
17 Diff P2TXN +3.3V POWER 18
15 GND System Ground +3.3V POWER 16
13 Diff P3RXP +3.3V POWER 14
11 Diff P3RXN +3.3V POWER 12
9 GND System Ground LED1#(OPTION) INDICATE 10
7 Diff P3TXP NC NC 8
5 Diff P3TXN NC NC 6
3 GND System Ground +3.3V POWER 4
1 GND System Ground +3.3V POWER 2
ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
9
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity Type Remark
IM2P3014-064GP 64GB M.2 PCIe Wide temperature
IM2P3014-128GP 128GB M.2 PCIe Wide temperature
IM2P3014-256GP 256GB M.2 PCIe Wide temperature
IM2P3014-512GP 512GB M.2 PCIe Wide temperature
IM2P3014-064GD 64GB M.2 PCIe Normal temperature
IM2P3014-128GD 128GB M.2 PCIe Normal temperature
IM2P3014-256GD 256GB M.2 PCIe Normal temperature
IM2P3014-512GD 512GB M.2 PCIe Normal temperature
7.0 Package Specifications
ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de